| Features |
| Applications |
Temp & Humid.-THM80X
Semiconductor / Electronics / Industrial process monitoring / Air conditioning / Environmental ventilation
control buildings / Factories / Hospitals / Clean rooms / Laboratories / Weather stations environmental
monitoring  / Storage rooms / Environmental chambers / Greenhouses / Mushroom farms / / Paper / Printing
Textiles / Steel and iron industry / Food / Chemical / Pharmaceutical / Biotechnology industry
IP65 , rugged aluminum case, fit in variety harsh environment

5/7
Temp & Humid.-THM80X
| Ordering Guide |
3
Installation
1 : Wall
2 : Duct
3 : Remote
N
Electrical
connector
N : M16 metal cable gland
M : M12 connetor
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
2 : 0 ... 20 mA
6 : 0 ... 10 V
9 : RS-485
Signal
output 2
11
Signal
output 1
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
2 : 0 ... 20 mA
6 : 0 ... 10 V
9 : RS-485
Physical
quantity
output 2
0048
Physical
quantity
scale 1
30 : 0 ... +50°C
38 : 0 ... +80°C
40 : 0 ... +100°C
42 : 0 ... +120°C
48 : 0 ... +180°C
47 : 0 ... +200°C
13 : -20 ... +40°C
14 : -40 ... +60°C
16 : -40 ... +120°C
18 : -40 ... +180°C
20 : -40 ... +200°C
49 : -70 ... +180°C
00 : As physical quantity
            measuring range list
YY : Customized (up to 200°C)
30 : 0 ... +50°C
38 : 0 ... +80°C
40 : 0 ... +100°C
42 : 0 ... +120°C
48 : 0 ... +180°C
47 : 0 ... +200°C
13 : -20 ... +40°C
14 : -40 ... +60°C
16 : -40 ... +120°C
18 : -40 ... +180°C
20 : -40 ... +200°C
49 : -70 ... +180°C
00 : As physical quantity
            measuring range list
YY : Customized (up to 200°C)
Physical
quantity
output 2
HT
Physical
quantity
output 1
T : Temperature
H : Humidity
D : Dew point